Home » The Light Source » The Light Source MTPTR12B Mega Truss Pick Installation Guide
The Light Source MTPTR12B Mega Truss Pick Installation Guide
Contents
1  Mega-Truss Pick for Threaded Rod
Installations
2  Working Load
3  Dimensions
4  Weight

Case Quantities
each pair
Order Codes
MTPTR12B Mega-Truss Pick 12 inch for Threaded Rod Installations, Black Anodised
MTPTR18M Mega-Truss Pick 18 inch for Threaded Rod Installations, Silver
MTPTR11.4375 Mega-Truss Pick 11.4375 inch for Threaded Rod Installations, Silver
MTPTR20.5M Mega-Truss Pick 20.5 inch for Threaded Rod Installations, Silver
MTPTR12M Mega-Truss Pick 12 inch for Threaded Rod Installations, Silver
MTPTR11.4375B Mega-Truss Pick 11.4375 for Threaded Rod Installations, Black Anodized
MTPTR20.5B Mega-Truss Pick, Install 20.5″, Black, Black
MTPTR12W Mega-Truss Pick 12 inch for Threaded Rod Installations, White Powder Coat
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637
Documents / Resources
The Light Source MTPTR12B Mega Truss Pick  [pdf] Installation Guide